CECIIS 2024 Project Pitches Schedule

Project

Erasmus+ INNOVATING LEARNING DESIGN
IN HIGHER EDUCATION

TRUSTWORTHY LEARNING ANALYTICS AND
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR SOUND
LEARNING DESIGN

Digital Services for Circular Economy - a
Toolbox for Regional Developers & SME

Digitalization in the context of the response
to the exogenous shock: Drivers, barriers,

and impact on firm resilience

pDevOps - Microservice Development
Operations

Digital Platform Enterprise
Object Oriented Programming for Fun
Competences for Universities using

Technology in Education and Institutional
Empowerment

Acronim

iLED

TRUELA

DECIDE

DigEntre

pDevOps

DEMO

OOP4Fun

CUTIE

Presenter

Barbi Svetec

Barbi Svetec

Lea Masnec

Kristina Detelj

Daniel
Rodriguez

Larisa Hrustek

Zlatko Stapic

Helena
Sigurdardottir

Time slot

15:35-15:40

15:40-15:45

15:45-15:50

15:50-15:55

15:55-16:00

16:00-16:05

16:05-16:10

16:10-16:15



