CECIIS 2024 Project Pitches Schedule

Project	Acronim	Presenter	Time slot
Erasmus+ INNOVATING LEARNING DESIGN IN HIGHER EDUCATION	iLED	Barbi Svetec	15:35-15:40
TRUSTWORTHY LEARNING ANALYTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR SOUND LEARNING DESIGN	TRUELA	Barbi Svetec	15:40-15:45
Digital Services for Circular Economy - a Toolbox for Regional Developers & SME	DECIDE	Lea Masnec	15:45-15:50
Digitalization in the context of the response to the exogenous shock: Drivers, barriers, and impact on firm resilience	DigEntre	Kristina Detelj	15:50-15:55
μDevOps - Microservice Development Operations	μDevOps	Daniel Rodriguez	15:55-16:00
Digital Platform Enterprise	DEMO	Larisa Hrustek	16:00-16:05
Object Oriented Programming for Fun	OOP4Fun	Zlatko Stapić	16:05-16:10
Competences for Universities using Technology in Education and Institutional Empowerment	CUTIE	Helena Sigurðardóttir	16:10-16:15